111/0/101	Bryon		ASSIGNME	ENT (Of	fice)			142000000	2.0
Melimen From (Person):	Christina	Wong	of	W2(1		Dat	te/Time:	19062018	211201
Estimated Cost:				Bill to:					
OD TP/WS/			A THUX	CS .		Insured:	8	FFF8 713	Ē
at Workshop m	-	Chunn	i Motor			Tel:	6543	5119	
of			AMK Ind	Park	28	# 01-05			
Policy No:	BON344	8HOWX		Clair	n No:	2000	61		
Sum Insured:				Ex	cess:				
Make of Veh:						D.	O.A	31052018	3
(Client's Record) CA / REV /		M SOUTH	ND1	900P	2018.		H O D. En	dorsement:	
Date/Time:			erson Contacted:	fi	ุกก .		icle (N	0.750.00	
Date/Time	Action/Instru	ction (/) Estimate	7					
	WEF AND	1% - NF	TMC 1400	3555 /	m)		ſ	WA: 24(B)	4
	OSK 899-	1 × ×							
			to chase	I I a	Steen on	de Brack	18 x 17 x 18		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adt Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	01 Jun 2018	500	19 Jun 2018 14:42 Assign				New Assignme Cancel Case	nt
	Main		Reference		Claim Details	Doc	uments	Show All
CLAYM C	UBFOLDER DE	TATIC	Constitution of the last		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		Created by insu	rer]
Insured:	OBFOLDER DE		Chai Puay, ID: S6	914952I				
Main Clair	mant:				LTD, Co. Reg. No.:			441000
Vehicle R	New York Columnia	31/05/2018 01:0 SHA7742X Date of Loss: [38 Months and		31/05/2018 01:00 [38 Months and 26 Reg Date (Man Yr)]	d 26 Days From LTA			
Claim Typ	pe:	ТР	/ 560061		Policy/Cover Note No.:		80439784QMX (Comprehensive) Coverage: 26/09/2017 - 25/09/2018	
Vehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	· SG	K8997E		Policy No. (Claimant)			
venicle is	ey. No. (Insured,		15.5.1.1.1.		Excess:		\$\$500.00	
Repairer:		548	Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk (HQ) Blk 10 #01-05/06, AMK Autopoint, 568047 And 64836016 MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 [Handled by Chr					
Handling	Insurer:	131	11					
Adjuster:		LKI	Auto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561	[Imm.Advice	due 20/06/201	.8]
Driver/Cu	ustodian (Insured	i): Ng	Chai Puay (/ Femal	e), NRIC: S6	9149521	00 @ 65435110	/ 65427162 to cond	luct the survery
Adj Asg.	Remarks:		Agree Please appoil bility (Not Clear)	nt LKK and cor	ntact Ms Lynn / Ms Ire	ne @ 63423119	7 65427102 to cone	act the survery.
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View All Comp	oose Case Mail
There an	e no mail for this	case.						
8					No. of the last			

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Christina Wong

Date:

03 Jul 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SGK8997E

TP Vehicle No : SHA7742X

Accident Date

: 31/05/2018

Make

: HYUNDAI 140

Assignment Date

: 19/06/2018

Date of Inspection : 20/06/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 14.00

Inspection At

: CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD - AMK (HQ)

BLK 10 #01-05/06, AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

.00	59.893.20
:55	59,095.20
:S\$	31,776.04
:S\$	15,750.80
:S\$	47,526.84
	:S\$

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$

Remarks

) The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

MC0818071080-01 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Ltd - Loyeng ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/06/2018 10:10 SUBMITTED BY: Huang XaoYan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ledgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the control and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/06/2018 10:10
Date Of Accident	31/05/2018 01:20
Exact Location Of Accident	BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 > BEDOK RESERVOIR RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA7742X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	d at
Are you claiming under your own insurance poli for repair to your vehicle?	cy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	MCOM0015
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Driver

TEN KIM HUAT Name of Driver S1413723H NRIC No 17/07/1960 Date Of Birth Occupation OUTDOOR 30/03/1985 Date Of Driving Pass

33 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98298762 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

MTKH604@HOTMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

105 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4 #14-2162

Postcode

\$460105

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

. .

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

TAMPINES NORTH NPP

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

HEAD TO SIDE, REFER POLICE REPORT: T/20180531/2158.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGK8997E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Name

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

FRONT LEFT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

TEN KIM HUAT

Approximate Age

105

Injuries Sustain

RIB, RIGHT CHEST AND FOREHEAD

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHA7742X

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

105 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4 #14-2162

Postcode

\$460105

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

ANG HOCK CHOON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NOT SURE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHA7742X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

LILI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NOT SURE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHA7742X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name

TP DRIVER

Approximate Age

NOT SURE

Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle?

SGK8997E

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 01.06.2018 @ 11:50 Hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Rubbini

NRIC/FIN No .:

TCH PLAN		A - SHA 7742X.
		B - SGK 8997E.
	 ANDI	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to Police Report no: T/20180531/2158.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 01.06.2018 @ 11:50 Hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Pubbini NRIC/FIN No.:



Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP 461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE 520461 1 of 3 Report No. T/20180531/2158

Tel No: 1800-7818999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 31/05/2018 18:39		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 28	
Informa	nt's Partici	ílars = - k			
Name of TEN KIN	Informant: I HUAT	10 F	Address: APT BLK 105 BEDOK NORTH SINGAPORE 460105	H AVENUE 4 #14-2162	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / \$1413723H			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98298762		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 17/07/1960	Type of Informant: Driver	¥	
Race: Chinese	i		Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accid	lent -	e in Cardina C	araki ris	erang Aria	· · · ·		1
Type of Accident:	Injury Others		Drink Drive: No	Date/Ti	me of		Type of Location Straight Road	
BEDOK NOR	1 Traveling Toward F RTH AVENUE 3 lok Reservoir Road	Road 2		á	W.	18		
Weather: Clear	W* 1	Ro	ad Surface:		2:	Road	d Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	e Way	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	affic Control: affic Light - Wo	rking		Traff Light	ic Volume;	
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head	To Rear	7				one conveyed by ulance:	1

Vehicle No	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Charles and the State of the St	-	22			Seriously Damaged	0
SHA7742X	M/Taxi	4			Seriously Damaged	2

Details of Person Involved	19 12 4 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured; NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180531/2158

Police Station Of Origin:
Tampines North NPP
461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE
520461 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-7818999

Name	TEN KIM HUAT	ID No.	S1413723H
Related Vehicle	SHA7742X (M/Taxi)	Contact No.	98298762
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL	Class of	Class: 2B,3

Date Treatment 31/05/2018 Date Discharge 31/05/2018

No. of Days granted Medical Leave 07 Degree of Injury Slight

Brief Details.

On 31/05/2018 @ 0118hrs, I was driving along below the Bedok North Avenue 3 flyover - (Just exited PIE towards Tuas Direction and turning right into Bedok North Ave 3 towards Bedok Reservoir Rd) when a car SGK8997E which was travelling from Bedok North Ave 3 towards New Upp Changi Road suddenly hit the right side of my taxi. She must have beaten red light

The impact was so severe, it caused me to sustained rib fracture and redness and abrasion and pain over right chest, impact from car door. And my forehead was injured as well.

I was given 7 days Hospitalisation leave from CGH.

My Taxi was badly damaged.

My passengers were injured as well. Their particulars as below :

Ang Hock Choon S1824889A Blk 147 Bedok Reservoir Rd @06-1667

and his wife

Lili - Indonesian Chinese \$7974570G HP96629952.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20180531/2158

Police Station Of Origin:
Tampines North NPP
461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE
520461 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-7818999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMAD ABDULGHANI BIN

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 SITIMARSITA BINTE BOHARI Contact No.: 65476219

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 31/05/2018 18:39

Classification Of Case:



SIGNATURE

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

GO SWILLS MS I EKKI DATE: 14.06.2018

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7742X

MAKE

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

FAX : 6542 6039 MSIG

MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAX			MS		
Qry	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Uı	nit Price	_	Amount	
14.	Bonnet Pentsh			HALLMAN MARKET	S	1,526.00	_
1	Bonnet Hinge (LH/RH) 🕹 †		S	91.30	S	182.60	-
	Bonnet Lock 15t				S	50.90	-
	Bonnet Absorber 2/5 Down N/S SVL		S	73.90	\$	147.80	13.90
	Bonnet Insulator %				5	243.00	×
	Bonnet Insulator Clips 400				S	8.40	1-
	Bonnet Cable HA				S	47.50	×
	Radiator Grille W Crack				\$	294.35	AL
1	Radiator Grille H Emblem 🤲 Ne				S	113.65	オー
	Front Bumper Cover baker		1		S	562.30	-
	Front Bumper Sponge HF		1		S	142.20	×
	Front Bumper Reinforcement Sac				S	526.10	-
	Front Bumper Grille (LH/RH) of saloted yet MS M	rl	S	40.30	\$	80.60	4030
	Front Bumper Centre Grille & wh				S	178.60	L
1	Front Bumper Centre Grille Top Garnish, RH ()				S	80.00	
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) S/		S	22.40	S	44.80	×
1	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) SVL		S	24.60	5	49.20	7
113	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting SVC		S	9.20	S	18.40	X
	Headlamp Support Top Cover Charle				S	398.00	-
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy lon ken		1		S	1,067.50	-
	Headlamp (LH/RH) of a broken MIS wenty cre	-AC	S	1,388.00	S	2,776.00	- Speto
100	Headlamp Halogen Bulb (RH) HN				S	14.40	×
	Radiator Zc 15+		1		S	850.20	2-
	Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy 22 Look				\$	792.95	4-
	Radiator Bracket (RH/LH)		S	6.50	S	13.00	×
	Radiator Expansion Tank				\$	48.00	R L
	Radiator Guard MM		S	35.00	S	70.00	X
	Horn Unit (LH/RH)		S	86.75	S	173.50	U 175
	Front Fender (LH/RH) Of S Buc HIS Fey		S	619.00	\$	1,238.00	LH 619.00
	Front Fender Apron Panel (RH)				\$	1,575.50	
	Front Fender Shield (LH/RH) 7/5 +0+0 H/5 HM		S	169.80	S	339.60	
	Air Duct Was			89	S		
	Air Flow Sensor				\$	633.35	7
	Aircon Condenser 15+				\$	1,137.35	words
	Aircon Suction & Liquid Hose				S	658.90	メレ
	Aircon Discharge Hose 154			190	S		4
	Aircon Compressor				S		
	Rocker Panel Outer Garnish, RH				S		
	Rear Door (RH) Dends &				S		1.00
	Front Windscreen Glass was				S		
	Front Windscreen Moulding				S	i	A second second
	Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(LH/RH) MIS Denny	0/5 6	S	1,843.10	S		1
	Wiper Panel Top Garnish (1		S		
	Wiper Container booker		1		S		A
	Wiper Container Motor				S	65.90	

	William Tolerand		-	SHA //42X	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Front Wheel Rim (RH) Dande A			\$ 351.90	1
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) Dente		1	\$ 150.70	-
	Front Wheel Bearing & De			\$ 258.50	× 1
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (RH)				a -
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (RH)			S 75.10	×
				S 1,069.55	A -
	Front Drive Shaft (RH) Had districted			S 2,184.00	2 _
	Rack & Pinion Assy Dow			G	3
	STG Tie End Redistribe			\$ 69.50	21
	Stabilizer Bar Acato Aus			\$ 252.30	7.
	Stabilizer Bar Bush (RH) HA			\$ 16.10	
	Stabilizer Bar Link Autotal			S 81.70	
	Stabilizer Bracket 🍖 🛏			S 24.00	Z X
	Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) 4 1/2+			\$ 715.10	2-
	Front Chasis Member 64 05		1	\$ 1,575.85	
	Knuckle Arm (RH) & destroyed			S 582.95	A.
	Timing Cover Assy NA			\$ 535.80	X
	Fan Tensioner Assy			\$ 260.80	* -
	Fan Belt Wishel		1	\$ 155.00	* _
	Engine Mounting 2 Dem			\$ 481.90	2 -
	Engine Under Cover > Dead Not			\$ 343.10	200
	Engine Crossmember & distribut			\$ 2,236.90	
	Engine Mtg (Rear)		1	\$ 279.60	
	Gearbox My Phuto taken 20 Dow		amal co	\$ 14,808.00	(300)
			8.000 -2	\$ 342.50	389470
	Gearbox Mounting		1	\$ 921.90	
	Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS)		1	S 25.90	×
	Hose B To Inter Cooler HA			\$ 229.70	×
				S 113.30	×
	Hose C To Inter Cooler Inlet				1
	Pipe To Inter Cooler HA			1	183
	Pipe To Inter Cooler Outlet			S 244.55	77750
	ABS Sensor, RH			\$ 261.50	15
	Wiring-FEM HH			\$ 168.00	100
	Actuator - Swirl Control Has by kee		11145	\$ 835.10	
	Auto Gear Oil NM		15114.45	S 110.40	
	Engine Top Cover Couch NA			\$ 386.00	
	Throttle Body Assy Hay CVALC			\$ 1,096.60	
	Intake Manifold Assy			\$ 1,212.40	
	Electric Power Steering That taken	HH		\$ 4,880.50	* 2×
	Rear Wheel Hub Cap, RH	5.3		\$ 150.70	X
	months vocation and space and the				
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 64,235.25	
	LESS 20%		1	\$ 12,847.05	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		36951.55	\$ 51,388.20	
			P. 10 P. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		1
			36951.55 29561.24	1	
			9170101		
				1	

SHA 7742X Amount Unit Price Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Nett X 25.00 S Front Number Plate Mrs \$ 30.00 Nett X Front No Plate Trim Cover S Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) 5 100.00 200.00 Nett -S 100.00 Nett -Rear Door Advertisement Logo (RH) 5 80.00 Nett -Rear Door Comfondelgro & Apps Sticker (RH) \$ 46.00 Nett -Front Windscreen Sealant Na. 26.00 Nett _ Front ERP Sticker 216.00 Front Tyre (RH) Dundan A 5070 Nett -Rear Fender Advertisement Logo, RH 8660/ S 100.00 Nett -823.00 Labour Charge 12001 2,400.00 Panel Beating 10001 S 2,000.00 Spray Painting Charge 301-S 100.00 Wiring Charge S 150.00 Tuff Kote 601-S 50.00 Towing Charge MH S 400.00 Front Chassis Alignment Charge 1501-S 120.00 Transfer of Door 401-5 -400.00× 150 Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) 120.00 601-FRT Wheel Alignment S 150.00 Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas 801-S 650.00 HH 150 Remove/Refix Engine/Gearbox 450.00 Remove/Refix Dashboard MN 30001 180.00 MM Remove/Refix Fuse Box 120.00 801-Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass 90.00 Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front MN TOTAL LABOUR 7,380.00 \$ 59,591.20 ESTIMATE TOTAL 20/06/2018 @ 1400m LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray paint To display damaged part(s) during resures Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" if No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to inal approval from insurance Com-Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7742X (Supplementary)

DATE : 02.07.2018

MAKE

TEL : 6542 5119

: HYUNDAI i40 FAX : 6542 6039 MODEL Unit Price Amount Parts Description/ Labour Type Qty S 188.00 Air Cleaner Assy CVALC S 189.50 Fan Belt Idle Pulley S 377.50 SUB TOTAL LESS 20% 75.50 302.00 DISCOUNTED TOTAL This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18011092/DQBN2

Date:

21/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

80439784QMX

Claimant Vehicle No :

SHA7742X

Insured Vehicle No:

SGK8997E

Date of Loss:

31/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 560061

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA7742X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D (A) 05/03/2015 (Man. Year: 2014) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: D4FDEU475042

411276 km

KMHLB41UMFU064749

Reg. Date:

Blue

Colour:

1685 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

1000

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Diff % 26.64

59.35

44.90

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

Front Right Side: Hankook 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference
Parts	52,513.20	38,523.24	13,989.96
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
Labour	7,380.00	3,000.00	4,380.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00

			2011111111	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	59,893.20	41,523.24	18,369.96	30.67
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		33,000.00		
(S\$)	59,893.20	33,000.00	26,893.20	44.90
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	4,192.52	2,310.00	1,882.52	44.90

64,085.72

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/06/2018

Date Inspected:

20/06/2018 Inspected At:

Nett Amount (S\$)

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk (HQ)

28,775.72

Blk 10 #01-05/06, AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047

35,310.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

11.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Aug 2018)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA7742X)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BONNET	Dented	1,526.00 FL	*1,526.00 FL
2	2		*BONNET HINGE (LH/RH)	Bent	182.60 FL	*182.60 FL
3	1		*BONNET LOCK	Bent	50.90 FL	*50.90 FL
4	1		*BONNET ABSORBER	O/s Damaged/N/s Serviceable	147.80 FL	
5	1		*BONNET INSULATOR	Serviceable	243.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	Necessary	8.40 FL	*8.40 FL
7	1		*BONNET CABLE	Not Necessary	47.50 FL	
8	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	294.35 FL	
9	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	Necessary	113.65 FL	
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Broken	562.30 FL	*562.30 FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Not fitted	142.20 FL	*- FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Buckled	526.10 FL	*526.10 FL
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH)	Os Dislodged/Ns Not Necessary	80.60 FL	*40.30 FL
14	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Cut	178.60 FL	*178.60 FL
15	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH RH	Cut	80.00 FL	
16	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Serviceable	44.80 FL	*-FL
17	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	49.20 FL	*-FL
18	2		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Serviceable	18.40 FL	*-FL
19	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Cracked	398.00 FL	*398.00 FL
20	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Broken	1,067.50 FL	*1,067.50 FL
21	2		*HEADLAMP (LH/RH)	Os Broken/Ns Mounting Cracked	2,776.00 FL	*2,776.00 FL
22	1		*HEADLAMP HALOGEN BULB (RH)	Not Necessary	14.40 FL	*-FL
23	1		*RADIATOR	Bent	850.20 FL	*850.20 FL
24	1		*RADIATOR FAN BLADE,COWLING,MOTOR ASSY		792.95 FL	
25	2		*RADIATOR BRACKET (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	13.00 FL	*-FL
26	1		*RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK	Cracked	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
27	2		*RADIATOR GUARD	Not Necessary	70.00 FL	*-FL
28	2		*HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	173.50 FL	*-FL
29	1		*FRONT FENDER (LH/RH)	O/s Buckled/N/s Repair	1,238.00 FL	*619.00 FL
30	1		*FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH)	Buckled	1,575.50 FL	*1,575.50 FL
31			*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH/RH)	O/s Torn/N/s Not Necessary	339.60 FL	*169.80 FL
32	1		*AIR DUCT	Not Necessary	206.05 FL	*-FL
			*AIR FLOW SENSOR	Not Necessary	633.35 FL	*-FL
33	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER	Bent		*1,137.35 FL
34	1			Bent	658.90 FI	
35	1		*AIRCON SUCTION & LIQUID HOSE *AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	Bent	233.30 FI	
36	1			Bent		*2,857.55 FL
37	1		*AIRCON COMPRESSOR *ROCKER PANEL OUTER GARNISH,RH	Cracked	483.60 FI	
38	1		ROOKER PAREE COTER CARRIOTARI			I BOOK THE WAY SHE

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
20	1		*REAR DOOR (RH)	Dented	1,351.00 FL *	
39 40	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	Cracked	1,059.25 FL *	
41	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
42	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER (LH/RH)	N/s Dented/O/s Repair	3,686.20 FL 1	
43	1			Cut	91.20 FL	*91.20 FL
44	1		*WIPER CONTAINER	Broken	61.90 FL	*61.90 FL
45	1		*WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR	Damaged	65.90 FL	*65.90 FL
	1			Dented	351.90 FL	*351.90 FL
46				Dented	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
47	1			Damaged	258.50 FL	*258.50 FL
48	1		I INCIAL MILEEU DEL MILEEU	Distorted	342.20 FL	*342.20 FL
49 50	1 1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	75.10 FL	*-FL
	-		(RH) *FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	Distorted	1,069.55 FL	*1,069.55 FL
51	1		*RACK & PINION ASSY	Damaged		*2,184.00 FL
52	1			Distorted	69.50 FL	*69.50 FL
53	1		*STG TIE END *STABILIZER BAR	Distorted	252.30 FL	*252.30 FL
54	1			Not Necessary	16.10 FL	*-FL
55	1		*STABILIZER BAR BUSH (RH) *STABILIZER BAR LINK	Distorted	81.70 FL	*81.70 FL
56	1			Not Necessary	24.00 FL	*- FL
57	1		*STABILIZER BRACKET *FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	Bent	715.10 FL	*715.10 FL
58	1			Bent		*1,575.85 FL
59	1		*FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER O/S	Dispensed	582.95 FL	*582.95 FL
60	1		*KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	Not Necessary	535.80 FL	
61	1		*TIMING COVER ASSY	Damaged	260.80 FL	
62	1		*FAN TENSIONER ASSY	Twisted	155.00 FL	
63	1		*FAN BELT	Damaged	481.90 FL	
64	1		*ENGINE MOUNTING	Not Necessary	343.10 FL	
65	1		*ENGINE UNDER COVER	Distorted		*2,236.90 FL
66	1		*ENGINE CROSSMEMBER	Damaged	279.60 FL	
67	1		*ENGINE MTG (REAR)	Not Necessary	342.50 FL	
68	1		*GEARBOX MOUNTING	Bent	921.90 FL	
69	1		*INTER COOLER	Not Necessary	25.90 FL	
70			*INTER COOLER MOUNTING (2 PCS)	Not Necessary	229.70 FL	
71	1		*HOSE B TO INTER COOLER	Not Necessary	113.30 FL	
72			*HOSE C TO INTER COOLER INLET	Not Necessary	167.05 FL	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
73			*PIPE TO INTER COOLER	Not Necessary	244.55 FL	1000 J 100 J 100 J
74			*PIPE TO INTER COOLER OUTLET	Not Necessary	261.50 FL	
75			*ABS SENSOR,RH	Not Necessary	168.00 FL	
76			*WIRING-FEM	Broken	835.10 FL	
77			*ACTUATOR-SWIRL CONTROL	Not Necessary	110.40 FL	
78			*AUTO GEAR OIL *ENGINE TOP COVER	Not Necessary	386.00 FL	
79			*THROTTLE BODY ASSY	Cracked		*1,096.60 FL
80				Cracked		*1,212.40 FL
81			*INTAKE MANIFOLD ASSY	Not Necessary	4,880.50 FL	
82			*ELECTRIC POWER STEERING	Not Necessary	150.70 FI	
83			*REAR WHEEL HUB CAP,RH	Cracked	188.00 FI	
84			*AIR CLEANER ASSY		189.50 FI	
85			*FAN BELT IDLE PULLEY	Damaged Not Necessary	25.00 F	
86			*FRONT NUMBER PLATE		30.00 F	
87 88			*FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER *FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Not Necessary Necessary	200.00 F	Ti managaran Kabi
1	89		(LH/RH) *REAR DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) Necessary	100.00 F	s *100.00 FS
90			*REAR DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGG (KIT *REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (RH)	Necessary	80.00 F	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY.
			*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 F	S *46.00 FS
91			*FRONT ERP STICKER	Necessary	26.00 F	S *26.00 F
274	200 000					

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
93	1		*FRONT TYRE (RH)(50%)	Punctured	216.00 FS	*108.00FS
94	1		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO,RH	Necessary	100.00 FS	
95	1		*GEARBOX	Damaged	11,846.40 FS	*8,000.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=S	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		0.000 MATERIAL STATE OF STATE	Service Moderator
				Sub Total (S\$)	62,474.15	45,989.05
			- List Item Discount	on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	9,960.95	7,465.81
				Total Parts (S\$)	52,513.20	38,523.24
			Report was unsubmitted	d during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
abo	ur Items	A-2-2-111		
1	PANEL BEATING	New	2,400.00	1,200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	2,000.00	1,000.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	100.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	60.00
5	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	
6	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT CHARGE	New	400.00	150.00
7	TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	120.00	40.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	400.00	150.00
9	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
10	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	80.00
11	REMOVE/REFIX ENGINE/GEARBOX	New	650.00	150.00
12	REMOVE/REFIX DASHBOARD	New	450.00	
13	REMOVE/REFIX FUSE BOX	New	180.00	(-
14	REMOVE/REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
15	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY FRONT	New	90.00	
	Gross Lat	oour Cost (S\$)	7,380.00	3,000.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >